H
Series FS Miniature Slides for High Frequency
H14
In
di
ca
to
rs

Pole
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
2 AFS
Short Actuator
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Straight PC Terminals
Slide Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Left Center Right Left Center Right
Note:  Terminal numbers are not
actually on the switch.
DP FS22 ON NONE ON 2-1 5-4 NA 2-3 5-6 DPDT
Circuit
2 ON NONE ON
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
FS22AAP
POLE & CIRCUIT
A
Actuators
A Short (.291” or 7.4mm)
B Tall (.488” or 12.4mm)
Frequency Band
A DC through 1GHz
1 3 4 6
2     5  (COM)
P
Frequency Band DC through 1GHz